
TH % TH % PR % TH % TH % PR % TH % PR % TH % PR % TH % PR %

TOTAL LECTURES TAKEN 9 100 8 100 5 100 8 100 9 100 2 100 7 100 4 100 4 100 1 100 8 100 3 100

1 SUYASH VASUDEO PATIL 4 44 0 0 2 40 3 38 4 44 0 0 3 43 4 100 3 75 1 100 5 63 1 33 49.33 YES
2 AADITYA SHAHAJI PARALKAR 3 33 0 0 1 20 0 0 4 44 0 0 3 43 1 25 3 75 0 0 0 0 2 67 27.94 YES
3 PATIL ABHIRAJ ARUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 2 100 2 29 4 100 3 75 1 100 0 0 1 33 43.76 YES
4 GUPTA TUSHAL SHINSHANKAR 8 89 7 88 5 100 5 63 9 100 2 100 6 86 3 75 3 75 1 100 6 75 2 67 86.71 NO
5 SHRIKANT PATIL 7 78 6 75 4 80 7 88 6 67 1 50 4 57 3 75 3 75 1 100 7 88 2 67 73.70 YES
6 SUMEET SHIVAJI BIRADAR 6 67 6 75 4 80 0 0 5 56 1 50 5 71 1 25 3 75 0 0 6 75 1 33 55.18 YES

7 KAMBLE AKSHAT PRAMOD 8 89 8 100 4 80 9 113 9 100 2 100 7 100 4 100 4 100 1 100 7 88 2 67 93.01 NO
8 RAJAT JAYDEEP KISAVE 7 78 7 88 4 80 9 113 8 89 1 50 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 100 7 88 1 33 80.97 NO
9 DAYANAND NARAYAN PANASKAR 5 56 5 63 4 80 0 0 4 44 1 50 5 71 1 25 3 75 0 0 4 50 1 33 49.75 YES

10 KAMBLE VINAY RAJENDRA 6 67 6 75 5 100 0 0 6 67 1 50 5 71 2 50 3 75 0 0 5 63 1 33 59.15 YES
11 KADAM ANKITA SUKHDEV 8 89 7 88 5 100 8 100 7 78 1 50 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 100 7 88 3 100 88.85 NO
12 SATHE MEGHAL MARUTI 8 89 8 100 5 100 9 113 9 100 2 100 7 100 4 100 4 100 1 100 7 88 3 100 97.85 NO
13 JADHAV ADITYA ASHOK 7 78 7 88 5 100 9 113 9 100 2 100 7 100 3 75 4 100 1 100 6 75 2 67 89.27 NO
14 KALPESH KESHAV AWASARMOL 5 56 3 38 3 60 6 75 5 56 1 50 4 57 2 50 2 50 1 100 5 63 1 33 55.60 YES
15 GAURI SUBHASH TEKADE 7 78 5 63 3 60 6 75 7 78 1 50 5 71 4 100 3 75 0 0 5 63 2 67 63.97 YES
16 SANDESH THORAT 7 78 7 88 3 60 8 100 6 67 1 50 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 100 6 75 1 33 76.00 NO
17 YASH DHONDIBA JADHAV 7 78 8 100 4 80 6 75 9 100 2 100 7 100 3 75 4 100 1 100 7 88 2 67 89.72 NO
18 SONAWANE DILIP KRISHNADEV 5 56 5 63 5 100 0 0 5 56 1 50 3 43 3 75 3 75 0 0 4 50 1 33 54.53 YES
19 RAUT AARYA RAJESH 7 78 6 75 5 100 8 100 7 78 1 50 6 86 4 100 3 75 1 100 6 75 2 67 80.27 NO
20 GUPTA ROSHAN 8 89 6 75 5 100 8 100 7 78 2 100 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 100 7 88 3 100 92.26 NO
21 AJAY SADANAND MHATRE 8 89 8 100 5 100 8 100 9 100 2 100 7 100 4 100 4 100 2 100 6 75 2 67 93.69 NO
22 LANGI NISHANT GAJANAN 6 67 4 50 3 60 8 100 5 56 0 0 2 29 3 75 3 75 1 50 5 63 2 67 53.63 YES
23 SACHIN SUNIL THAKUR 8 89 6 75 4 80 4 50 7 78 2 100 5 71 3 75 4 100 1 50 7 88 3 100 82.33 NO
24 HINIKALE SHRADDHA MARUTI 6 67 6 75 4 80 8 100 7 78 2 100 5 71 4 100 3 75 1 50 6 75 2 67 76.14 NO
25 PRASAD PRLHAD GHARAT 5 56 7 88 4 80 8 100 9 100 2 100 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 50 4 50 1 33 76.55 NO
26 JADHAV POOJA NANDKUMAR 7 78 6 75 5 100 4 50 8 89 1 50 5 71 4 100 3 75 1 50 7 88 2 67 76.57 NO
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27 GANESH TILAKRAM BEHERA 7 78 6 75 4 80 6 75 8 89 1 50 6 86 3 75 4 100 1 50 6 75 2 67 74.91 YES
28 NAMDOE DATTATRAY BARGE 7 78 6 75 4 80 7 88 7 78 2 100 6 86 3 75 4 100 2 100 6 75 3 100 86.02 NO
29 DESHMUKH PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR 7 78 8 100 5 100 7 88 8 89 2 100 7 100 4 100 4 100 1 50 7 88 3 100 91.29 NO
30 OMKAR UMESH GAIKAR 7 78 8 100 5 100 3 38 7 78 1 50 6 86 4 100 3 75 2 100 6 75 2 67 82.54 NO
31 SURAJ NARUTE 7 78 8 100 5 100 6 75 8 89 1 50 7 100 3 75 3 75 1 50 6 75 2 67 78.03 NO
32 DESAI SHLOK BALKRISHNA 6 67 8 100 5 100 6 75 7 78 1 50 7 100 4 100 3 75 1 50 4 50 1 33 72.98 YES
33 MASKE MAHESH YASHWANT 2 22 3 38 2 40 2 25 1 11 1 50 2 29 2 50 0 0 0 0 1 13 1 33 25.93 YES
34 SUMIT SHIVAJI KHOPADE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 YES
35 PRANALI PARSHURAM KOLEKAR 6 67 5 63 4 80 5 63 8 89 2 100 6 86 3 75 3 75 1 50 6 75 2 67 75.04 NO
36 SANKPAAL GAURAV 0 0 1 13 1 20 0 0 4 44 1 50 2 29 2 50 1 25 1 50 1 13 0 0 26.64 YES
37 GAURAV RAMESH PAWAR 3 33 5 63 4 80 2 25 7 78 1 50 6 86 3 75 4 100 1 50 1 13 1 33 60.01 YES
38 SWAPNIL RAVINDRA PATIL 6 67 7 88 5 100 6 75 9 100 2 100 6 86 4 100 4 100 1 50 5 63 2 67 83.55 NO
39 KINAGI SIDDHARTH 6 67 8 100 5 100 6 75 8 89 1 50 7 100 4 100 3 75 1 50 5 63 2 67 78.16 NO
40 KAMBLE GANESH 6 67 6 75 0 0 4 50 8 89 2 100 5 71 3 75 3 75 1 50 5 63 2 67 66.47 YES


